OFFICE OF FRATERNITY
& SORORITY LIFE

CPC Chapters

Alpha Chi Omega
Alpha Delta Pi
Alpha Epsilon Phi
Alpha Omicron Pi
Chi Omega

Delta Delta Delta
Delta Gamma
Delta Zeta
Gamma Phi Beta
Kappa Alpha Theta
Kappa Delta

Kappa Kappa Gamma
Pi Beta Phi
Zeta Tau Alpha

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

Collegiate Panhellenic Council

SPRING 2017 Community Academic Report

Spring 2017
GPR
3.432
3.184
3.362
3.124
3.592
3.483
3.444
3.356
3.364
3.531
3.343

3.446
3.506
3.380

Collegiate Panhellenic Council Community

Council
Ranking
7
13
10
14
1
4
6
11
9
2
12

0w uv

Collegiate Panhellenic Council GPA
Collegiate Panhellenic Council NEW MEMBER GPA
Collegiate Panhellenic Council TOTAL MEMBERS

All Greek Average
Al University Undergraduate GPR

All Fraternity Average

Statistics

All Undergraduate Men's GPR

All Sorority Average

All Undergraduate Women’s GPR
TOTAL GREEKS (Only Actives + New Members)

Fraternity
Sorority

TOTAL Undergraduate Students

New
Members
5
12
29
37
0
0
0

Vo]

O o o oo

Total members

237
184
32
175
287
315
267
237
277
273
273

276
276
283

3.411
3.195
3,217

3.305
3.166
3.066
3.077
3.395
3.258
4,727
1,244
3,483
45,702

Fall 2016
GPR
3.330
3.228
3.384
3.175
3.563
3.453
3.406
3.298
3.296
3.479
3.321

3.432
3.509
3.365



OFFICE OF FRATERNITY
& SORORITY LIFE

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

Interfraternity Council

SPRING 2017 Community Academic Report

IFC Chapters Spring 2017 GPR Council New Total Members Fall 2016
Ranking Members GPR
Alpha Gamma Rho 3.004 11 6 45 3.042
Alpha Tau Omega 2.967 13 2 17 3.089
Alpha Sigma Phi 3.098 6 0 59 3.241
Beta Theta Pi Did Not Submit
Delta Kappa Epsilon 3.025 10 11 55 3.021
Delta Sigma Phi 2.917 14 1 12 2.780
Delta Tau Delta 3.211 2 11 134 3.064
FarmHouse 2.971 12 0 15 2.821
Kappa Alpha Order 3.225 1 6 164 3.178
Kappa Sigma 3.042 9 6 100 2.975
Phi Delta Theta 2.884 15 11 62 2.946
Phi Gamma Delta 3.189 3 205 3.104
Phi Kappa Psi Did Not Submit
Pi Kappa Alpha 3.093 7 14 102 3.172
Pi Kappa Phi 2.814 16 8 70 2.926
Sigma Alpha Epsilon Did Not Submit 3.153
Sigma Alpha Mu 3.174 4 5 45 3.148
Sigma Chi 3.117 5 15 148 3.055
Theta Chi 3.044 8 0 52 DNS

Interfraternity Council Community

Interfraternity Council GPA 3.063
Interfraternity Council NEW MEMBER GPA 2.919
Interfraternity Council TOTAL MEMBERS 1,121
Statistics

All Greek Average 3.305
Al University Undergraduate GPR 3.166
All Fraternity Average 3.066
All Undergraduate Men's GPR 3.077
All Sorority Average 3.395
All Undergraduate Women’s GPR 3.258
TOTAL GREEKS (Only Actives + New Members) 4,734
Fraternity 1,244

Sorority 3,483

TOTAL Undergraduate Students 45,702



OFFICE OF FRATERNITY
& SORORITY LIFE

MGC Chapters
Beta Chi Theta
Beta Tau Omega
Chi Psi Beta
Delta Kappa Delta
Delta Xi Nu
Gamma Beta
Gamma Phi Omega
Kappa Delta Chi
Lambda Delta Psi
Lambda Theta Alpha
Lambda Theta Phi
Rho Delta Chi
Sigma Lambda Beta
Sigma Lambda Gamma
Sigma Phi Omega
Omega Delta Phi
Phi lota Alpha

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

Multicultural Greek Council

SPRING 2017 Community Academic Report

Spring 2017 GPR Council Ranking New Members
Did Not Submit
Did Not Submit

2.994 10 2
3.153 5 0
3.063 8 3
Did Not Submit
3.061 9 0
3.270 2 14
3.087 7 0
3.408 1 0
3.225 3 0
3.207 4 0
2.715 13 2
Did Not Submit
3.108 6 10
2.822 12 2
2.872 11 6

Multicultural Greek Council Community
Multicultural Greek Council GPA
Multicultural Greek Council NEW MEMBER GPA
Multicultural Greek Council TOTAL MEMBERS
Statistics
All Greek Average
Al University Undergraduate GPR
All Fraternity Average
All Undergraduate Men's GPR
All Sorority Average
All Undergraduate Women’s GPR
TOTAL GREEKS (Only Actives + New Members)
Fraternity
Sorority
TOTAL Undergraduate Students

Total members

22
13

61
39
20

27
13

46
31
22

3.106
3.129
316

3.305
3.166
3.066
3.077
3.395
3.258
4,734
1,244
3,483
45,702

Fall 2016
3.548
2.932
2.900
3.577
3.131

3.720

3.027
2.927
DNS
3.145
2.641
2.940
3.250
DNS
2.783





