OFFICE OF FRATERNITY & SORORITY LIFE TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

Collegiate Panhellenic Council

SPRING 2017 Community Academic Report

CPC Chapters	Spring 2017 GPR	Council Ranking	New Members	Total members	Fall 2016 GPR
Alpha Chi Omega	3.432	7	5	237	3.330
Alpha Delta Pi	3.184	13	12	184	3.228
Alpha Epsilon Phi	3.362	10	29	32	3.384
Alpha Omicron Pi	3.124	14	37	175	3.175
Chi Omega	3.592	1	0	287	3.563
Delta Delta	3.483	4	0	315	3.453
Delta Gamma	3.444	6	0	267	3.406
Delta Zeta	3.356	11	9	237	3.298
Gamma Phi Beta	3.364	9	23	277	3.296
Kappa Alpha Theta	3.531	2	0	273	3.479
Kappa Delta	3.343	12	0	273	3.321
Kappa Kappa Gamma	3.446	5	0	276	3.432
Pi Beta Phi	3.506	3	0	276	3.509
Zeta Tau Alpha	3.380	8	0	283	3.365

Collegiate Panhellenic Council Community				
Collegiate Panhellenic Council GPA	3.411			
Collegiate Panhellenic Council NEW MEMBER GPA	3.195			
Collegiate Panhellenic Council TOTAL MEMBERS	3,217			
Statistics				
All Greek Average	3.305			
Al University Undergraduate GPR	3.166			
All Fraternity Average	3.066			
All Undergraduate Men's GPR	3.077			
All Sorority Average	3.395			
All Undergraduate Women's GPR	3.258			
TOTAL GREEKS (Only Actives + New Members)	4,727			
Fraternity	1,244			
Sorority	3,483			
TOTAL Undergraduate Students	45,702			

OFFICE OF FRATERNITY & SORORITY LIFE

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

Interfraternity Council

SPRING 2017 Community Academic Report

IFC Chapters	Spring 2017 GPR	Council Ranking	New Members	Total Members	Fall 2016 GPR
Alpha Gamma Rho	3.004	11	6	45	3.042
Alpha Tau Omega	2.967	13	2	17	3.089
Alpha Sigma Phi	3.098	6	0	59	3.241
Beta Theta Pi		Did N	ot Submit		
Delta Kappa Epsilon	3.025	10	11	55	3.021
Delta Sigma Phi	2.917	14	1	12	2.780
Delta Tau Delta	3.211	2	11	134	3.064
FarmHouse	2.971	12	0	15	2.821
Kappa Alpha Order	3.225	1	6	164	3.178
Kappa Sigma	3.042	9	6	100	2.975
Phi Delta Theta	2.884	15	11	62	2.946
Phi Gamma Delta	3.189	3		205	3.104
Phi Kappa Psi	Did Not Submit				
Pi Kappa Alpha	3.093	7	14	102	3.172
Pi Kappa Phi	2.814	16	8	70	2.926
Sigma Alpha Epsilon	Did Not Submit 3.153				3.153
Sigma Alpha Mu	3.174	4	5	45	3.148
Sigma Chi	3.117	5	15	148	3.055
Theta Chi	3.044	8	0	52	DNS

Interfraternity Council Community

3.063				
2.919				
1,121				
Statistics				
3.305				
3.166				
3.066				
3.077				
3.395				
3.258				
4,734				
1,244				
3,483				
45,702				

OFFICE OF FRATERNITY & SORORITY LIFE TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

Multicultural Greek Council

SPRING 2017 Community Academic Report

MGC Chapters	Spring 2017 GPR	Council Ranking	New Members	Total members	Fall 2016
Beta Chi Theta	Did Not Submit				3.548
Beta Tau Omega		Did Not Submit			2.932
Chi Psi Beta	2.994	10	2	22	2.900
Delta Kappa Delta	3.153	5	0	13	3.577
Delta Xi Nu	3.063	8	3	7	3.131
Gamma Beta	Did Not Submit				
Gamma Phi Omega	3.061	9	0	7	3.720
Kappa Delta Chi	3.270	2	14	61	
Lambda Delta Psi	3.087	7	0	39	3.027
Lambda Theta Alpha	3.408	1	0	20	2.927
Lambda Theta Phi	3.225	3	0	8	DNS
Rho Delta Chi	3.207	4	0	27	3.145
Sigma Lambda Beta	2.715	13	2	13	2.641
Sigma Lambda Gamma	Did Not Submit			2.940	
Sigma Phi Omega	3.108	6	10	46	3.250
Omega Delta Phi	2.822	12	2	31	DNS
Phi lota Alpha	2.872	11	6	22	2.783

Multicultural Greek Council Community

Multicultural Greek Council GPA	3.106			
Multicultural Greek Council NEW MEMBER GPA	3.129			
Multicultural Greek Council TOTAL MEMBERS	316			
Statistics				
All Greek Average	3.305			
Al University Undergraduate GPR	3.166			
All Fraternity Average	3.066			
All Undergraduate Men's GPR	3.077			
All Sorority Average	3.395			
All Undergraduate Women's GPR	3.258			
TOTAL GREEKS (Only Actives + New Members)	4,734			
Fraternity	1,244			
Sorority	3,483			
TOTAL Undergraduate Students	45,702			